Psychiatric and Mental Health Nursing Department

Practical Table at Abo-Elazayem Hospital 2018

El Azazi Date Day

Gl 26/2/2018 Monday
Gl 28/2/2018 Wednesday
Gl 5/3/2018 Monday
Gl 7/3/2018 Wednesday
G2 12/3/2018 Monday
G2 14/3/2018 Wednesday
G2 19/3/2018 Monday
G2 21/3/2018 Wednesday
G3 26/3/2018 Monday
G3 28/3/2018 Wednesday
G3 2/4/2018 Monday
G3 4/4/2018 Wednesday
G4 9/4/2018 Wednesday
G4 11/4/2018 Monday
G4 16/4/2018 Wednesday
G4 18/4/2018 Monday
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G2

G3

G4

23/4/2018

25/4/2018

30/4/2018

2/5/2018

Monday
Wednesday
Monday

Wednesday

) ()




